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Florian Maria
Sumerauer

Acting age
Year of birth
Height (cm)
Weight (in kg)
Eye color
Hair color
Hair length
Stature
Place of residence
Place of birth
Housing options

31-41 years
1988 (37 years)
189
84
brown
brown
Medium
athletic / training
Berlin (DE)
Österreich
München (DE), Wien
(AT), Köln (DE),
Nürnberg (DE),
Frankfurt am Main
(DE), Graz (AT),
Salzburg (AT)

Nationality
Languages

Dialects

Accents
Instruments
Sport

Dance
Main profession
Pitch
Driver's licenses

Austrian
German
English
Italian
Bairisch
South Tyrolean
Tyrolean (native dialect)
Viennese
Austrian(native dialect)

Austrian
Guitar
Alpine skiing
Basketball
Climbing
Ice hockey
Soccer
Swimming
Volleyball
Standard
Actor
Baritone
B - Car

2010

2021

2015

Information

Primary professional training
Starter

Awards
Actors Awards - Monthly Festival [us] 
Gute Monster / Best Actor in a TV/Web Series - January

Film
Was haben Sie denn gelernt... 
Role: Junge     Director: Johannes Blume    Producer: Schittek & Blume Produktion [de]   

© Markus Nass 2022

⭐⭐⭐ (native)
⭐⭐⭐

⭐

⭐⭐

⭐⭐
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2015

2013

2013

2013

2025

2024

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

Schrödingers Katze 
Role: Jay (LR)     Director: Sam Kunze    Producer: Sabishio Pictures [de]   

Salomeas Nase 
Role: Karl (25) (LR)     Director: Susan Korda    Producer: Optasia Film Kollektiv [de]   

The Key 
Role: Wolfrik 1 (SUP)     Director: Gedeon Burkhard    Producer: Julius Film GmbH [de]   

Tränen der Sextner Dolomiten 
Role: Peter Hartmaier (LR)     Director: Hubert Schönegger    Producer: Geosfilm KG [de]   

Television
WAPO Berlin 
Role: Dr. Niklas Dillinger (SUP)     Director: Markus Adrian, Oren Schmuckler    Producer:
Saxonia Media    Station: ARD    Casting Director: Alexandra Montag   

SOKO Leipzig - Pass auf dich auf 
Role: Anton Wehrle (ELR)     Director: Jo ̈rg Mielich    Producer: UFA Fiction    Station: ZDF   
Casting Director: Casting Mareth & Rölcke   

Doktor Ballouz 
Role: Pfleger Micha (SUP)     Director: Felix Ahrens, Andreas Menck, Peter Ladkani   
Producer: X Filme Creative Pool GmbH    Station: ZDF [de]   

In aller Freundschaft 
Role: Leon Ost (ELR)     Director: Theresa Braun    Producer: Saxonia Media
Filmproduktionsgesellschaft mbH    Station: ARD [de]   

SOKO Wismar 
Role: Robert Jennewein (ELR)     Director: Kirsten (Kiki) Laser    Producer: Real Film Berlin
GmbH    Station: ZDF [de]   

Der Bergdoktor 
Role: Dominik Antal (ELR)     Director: Florian Kern    Producer: ndF neue deutsche
Filmgesellschaft mbH    Station: ORF [at]   

WaPo Berlin 
Role: Dr. Niklas Dillinger (SUP)     Director: Markus F. Adrian    Producer: Saxonia Media
Filmproduktionsgesellschaft mbH    Station: ARD [de]   

Notruf Hafenkante 
Role: Olaf Wemmer (ELR)     Director: Kirsten (Kiki) Laser    Producer: LETTERBOX
FILMPRODUKTION GmbH    Station: ZDF [de]   

Kommissarin Lucas - Finale Entscheidung 
Role: Brungs (SUP)     Director: Thomas Berger    Producer: Olga Film GmbH    Station: ZDF
[de]   

Watzmann ermittelt 
Role: Johannes Kreiser (ELR)     Director: John Delbridge    Producer: Lucky Bird Pictures
(formerly Yellow Bird Pictures)    Station: ARD [de]   

Letzte Spur Berlin 
Role: Benno Melzer (ELR)     Director: Florian Kern    Producer: Odeon Fiction GmbH (formerly
H&V Entertainment GmbH)    Station: ZDF [de]   

Tatort - Die Kalten und die Toten 
Role: Georg (OTH)     Director: Torsten C. Fischer    Producer: Schiwago Film GmbH [de]   
Station: ARD [de]   
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2021

2020

2020

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2016

2016

2014

Doktor Ballouz 
Role: Pfleger Micha (SUP)     Director: Felix Ahrens    Producer: X Filme Creative Pool
GmbH    Station: ZDF [de]   

Gute Monster 
Role: Harko (LR)     Director: Julia Zimth    Producer: Charamsa Zimth GbR [de]   

Gute Monster 
Role: Harko (LR)     Director: Johannes Muhr, Julia Zimth    Producer: Charamsa Zimth GbR
[de]   

Doktor Ballouz 
Role: Pfleger Micha (SUP)     Director: Andreas Menck    Producer: X Filme Creative Pool
GmbH    Station: ZDF [de]   

Reiterhof Wildenstein - Sprung ins Leben 
Role: Jesper Wildenstein (LR)     Director: Josh Broecker    Producer: Neue Bioskop Television
GmbH    Station: ARD [de]   

Inga Lindström - Feuer und Glas 
Role: Alex Vikander (SUP)     Director: Oliver Dieckmann    Producer: Bavaria Fiction GmbH   
Station: ZDF [de]   

Reiterhof Wildenstein - Neuanfang 
Role: Jesper Wildenstein (LR)     Director: Teresa Fritzi Hoerl    Producer: Neue Bioskop
Television GmbH    Station: ARD [de]   

Reiterhof Wildenstein - Der Junge und das Pferd 
Role: Jesper Wildenstein (SUP)     Director: Teresa Fritzi Hoerl    Producer: Neue Bioskop
Television GmbH    Station: ARD [de]   

Jenny - echt gerecht! 
Role: Anwalt Köhler (ELR)     Director: Oliver Schmitz    Producer: ITV Studios Germany
Fiction GmbH (formerly Talpa Germany Fiction GmbH)    Station: RTL [de]   

Familie Dr. Kleist 
Role: Dr. Rüdiger Feyerabend (EFR)     Director: Philipp Osthus    Producer: Polyphon Film
GmbH    Station: MDR [de]   

Der Froschkönig 
Role: Junger Mann 1 (OTH)     Director: Jeanette Wagner    Producer: sabotage films GmbH   
Station: ZDF [de]   

Reiterhof Wildenstein - Die Pferdeflüsterin 
Role: Jesper Wildenstein (LR)     Director: Vivian Naefe    Producer: Neue Bioskop Television
GmbH    Station: ARD [de]   

Reiterhof Wildenstein - Kampf um Jacomo 
Role: Jesper Wildenstein (LR)     Director: Vivian Naefe    Producer: Neue Bioskop Television
GmbH    Station: ARD [de]   

Landkrimi - Sommernachtsmord 
Role: Polizist Franz (SUP)     Director: Harald Sicheritz    Producer: Aichholzer Filmproduktion
GmbH [at]    Station: ORF [at]   

Die Toten vom Bodensee - Die Braut 
Role: Philip Schiernhammer (SUP)     Director: Hannu Salonen    Producer: Rowboat Film- und
Fernsehproduktion    Station: ORF [at]   

Ein Fall von Liebe 
Role: Jonas Becker (ELR)     Director: Sascha Thiel    Producer: Cinecentrum Berlin Film- und
Fernsehproduktion GmbH [de]    Station: ARD [de]   
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2013

2013

2012

2011

2022

2019 – 2021

2021

2020

2019

2018

2018

2017

2015

2013

2013

2013

2012

Josephine Klick - Allein unter Cops 
Role: Leander (SUP)     Director: Oliver Dommenget    Producer: UFA Fiction    Station:
SAT.1   

GZSZ Gute Zeiten, schlechte Zeiten 
Role: David Daubitz (ELR)     Director: Frank Hein, Seyhan Derin, Fridtjof Grüsser, Franziska
Hörisch, Britta Keils, Hartwig van der Neut, André Siebert, Klaus Witting    Producer: UFA Serial
Drama GmbH    Station: RTL [de]   

SOKO Donau (ORF) 
Role: Uli Edlinger (ELR)     Director: Erhard Riedlsperger    Producer: Satel Film GmbH   
Station: ORF [at]   

Ruckzuck - Die Umzieher 
Role: Yann (LR)     Director: Floris Asche    Producer: Floris Asche Produktion   

Theater
Traumnovelle 
Role: Fridolin     Director: Boris von Poser    Theater: Kleines Theater Berlin   

3 Männer im Schnee 
Role: Fritz Hagedorn     Director: Karin Bares    Theater: Kleines Theater Berlin   

Die Politiker 
Role: Wolfram Lotz     Director: Barish Karademir    Theater: Kulturquartier Fürth   

Rückkehr in die Wüste 
Role: Sablon / Fallschirmspringer     Director: Barish Karademir    Theater: Stadttheater Fürth   

Im Herzen der Gewalt 
Role: Eduard Louis     Director: Barish Karademir    Theater: Nürnberg Tafelhalle   

Sommer in Brandenburg 
Role: Ron Berend     Director: Boris von Poser    Theater: Paretzer Scheune   

Stille Maus, stille Nacht 
Role: Franz Xaver Gruber u.a.     Director: Christina Piegger    Theater: Salzburger
Landestheater   

Zersplittert 
Role: Shanghai     Director: Barish Karademir    Theater: Tafelhalle Nürnberg   

König Lear 
Role: Kent     Director: Joachim Stargard    Theater: Theaterforum Kreuzberg/ Gallus Theater
Frankfurt   

Das Konzert 
Role: Dr. Jura     Director: Paul Burian/Sinaida Katavazi    Theater: Berliner Taschenoper   

Comandante! Comandante 
Role: Comandante deFalco     Director: Claudia A. Daiber    Theater: independent   

Hotel Inland Kingdom 
Role: Dr. Jacoby     Director: Claudia A. Daiber    Theater: Theaterhaus Mitte   

Schneekönigin 
Role: Kay     Director: Volkmar Funke    Theater: Reisetheater   
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